

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3-4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19733/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 11/03/2013
in CWP No. 5824/1986 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

DAYA NAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM SABHA RAM RAI AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and seeking permission to place on record addl.
documents and with office report)

Date: 23/02/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Bali,Adv.
Mr. Aditya Soni,Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Sangwan,AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj V.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

List these I.A.Nos.3-4 along with main matter in which
pleadings are complete.

Post for final disposal.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER